List of transactions for: MONTPARMNASSE
Generated by officer (ADMIN} on 9M10/2018 11:42:58 AM
Transactions from: 910/2018 3:42:00 AM to: 9/10/2018 11:42:00 AM

Day

10/09/18

Total:

FPage 1 of 1

Time

11:39:32
11:40:49
11:40:49

11:39:32

Daily Total:

From

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

| Total |Amount| Curr |Status|

-1.89

-1.99

1.99

1.949

0.00
0.00

-1.99

-1.85

1.99

1.99

0.00
0.00

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

REV

REV

APP

APP

Ref No

180910114204496654

180910114150632765

180910114049967975

180910113932544439



